Power Quality and Energy Measurement
PEM330/PEM333
PEM330-333_D00004_03_D_XXEN/01.2016
2 PEM330-333_D00004_03_D_XXEN/01.2016
PEM333
Power Quality and Energy Measurement
PEM330/PEM333
Product description

92
92
Ordering information
Interface Digital inputs/outputs Current input Type Art. No.
– –
5 A PEM330 B 9310 0330
1 A PEM330-251 B 9310 0331
RS-485
2/2
5 A PEM333 B 9310 0333
1 A PEM333-251 B 9310 0334
2 Puls (kWh/kvarh)
5 A PEM333-255P B 9310 0335
1 A PEM333-251P B 9310 0336